18181818                                                      2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                      2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                      2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                      2010-11 Master Catalog
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!
C
H
U
C
K
 J

For complete list of applicable chucks, see pages 632-644.
* denotes non-stock item. Please allow 1 week manufacturing time.
6How To Order Soft Jaws, Round Jaws, Hard Jaws and Jaw Nuts
Using the “Critical Dimensions” Method:
1. Identify the type of jaw from the pictures below.
2. Find the proper chuck size on the left side of the table.
3. Check your Critical Dimensions against the table. Make sure that they match your requirements.
4. Choose your desired jaw height (“A” dimension).
5. Choose the material you require. (Aluminum, Steel, Cast Iron)
6. Use the Part Number shown on the right end of the table. Jaws are sold in sets of 3 pieces.
• Part Numbers are for Flat Nose Jaws. If you would like your jaws to be pointed, replace the “F” on the end of the part
  number with a “P”. Example: KT-6200F will be KT-6200P. There is an additional charge for pointing.
• If you cannot find the jaws you are looking for or you require special jaws, please call us so that you may fill out a
  special jaw order form, located on pages 645-649.
• If you know your chuck make and model: See pages 632-644 for our extensive Jaw Finder.
• Call your distributor- we can convert any jaw supplier part number
 Northfield Type
Height
1
FOR USE ON: Kitagawa, Samchully, Strong, MMK, SMW Autoblok, Howa & Hitachi-Seiki Chucks
5
Need Help Finding
The Correct Chuck
Jaws? See Our “Easy
Jaw Finder” On
Pages 632-644
ROUND JAWS- 1.5 mm x 60° Serrations C
            2010-11 Master Catalog                                                     2010-11 Master Catalog                                                     2010-11 Master Catalog                                                     2010-11 Master Catalog                                         19191919
Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!
LATH
E C
H
U
C
K
S
LIVE C
EN
TER
S
VISE JAW
S
VISE A
C
C
ESSO
R
IES
STR
A
IG
H
T SH
A
N
K
C
O
LLET H
O
LD
ER
S
LATH
E B
U
SH
IN
G
S
D
R
ILL C